
 935 Carport Schedule 2022
Mutual Date Day Day # BLDG/CDS

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B3510

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B3500-B3501

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B3498

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B3486

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B3363

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 CDS 340-341

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B3371

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B3335 - B3336

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B5369

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 CDS 335 - 336

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B5368

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B5318

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B5321 - B5326

3rd 6-Jun Monday 1 B5332

3rd 7-Jun Tuesday 2 CDS 401 - 402

3rd 7-Jun Tuesday 2 CDS 406 - 407

3rd 7-Jun Tuesday 2 CDS 325 - 327

3rd 7-Jun Tuesday 2 CDS 330 - 331

3rd 8-Jun Wednesday 3 CDS 301 - 303

3rd 8-Jun Wednesday 3 CDS 305 - 317

United 9-Jun Thursday 4 CDS 9

United 9-Jun Thursday 4 CDS 62 - 67

United 10-Jun Friday 5 CDS 12 - 13

United 10-Jun Friday 5 CDS 90, 94

United 13-Jun Monday 6 CDS 82 - 84, 86

United 13-Jun Monday 6 CDS 91 - 93, 95

United 14-Jun Tuesday 7 CDS 70-73

United 14-Jun Tuesday 7 CDS 11

United 14-Jun Tuesday 7 CDS 81, 85

United 15-Jun Wednesday 8 CDS 60 - 61

United 15-Jun Wednesday 8 CDS 8, 10, 14

United 16-Jun Thursday 9 CDS 15-16

United 16-Jun Thursday 9 CDS 30-35

United 17-Jun Friday 10 CDS 51-59

United 20-Jun Monday 11 CDS 21-24

United 20-Jun Monday 11 CDS 36, 38

United 21-Jun Tuesday 12 CDS 19-20

United 21-Jun Tuesday 12 CDS 25-26

United 21-Jun Tuesday 12 CDS 40-41

United 21-Jun Tuesday 12 CDS 37, 39, 43

United 22-Jun Wednesday 13 CDS 1-2

United 22-Jun Wednesday 13 CDS 17-18

United 22-Jun Wednesday 13 CDS 27-29

United 23-Jun Thursday 14 CDS 3-7

United 23-Jun Thursday 14 CDS 48-50

United 24-Jun Friday 15 CDS 44-47

3rd 24-Jun Friday 15 CDS 222, 224, 226

United 27-Jun Monday 16 CDS 206

3rd 27-Jun Monday 16 CDS 215, 217

United 28-Jun Tuesday 17 CDS 209

3rd 28-Jun Tuesday 17 CDS 212-213

United 29-Jun Wednesday 18 CDS 204 - 205

United 29-Jun Wednesday 18 CDS 207

United 29-Jun Wednesday 18 CDS 210-211

3rd 30-Jun Thursday 19 CDS 201-202

3rd 30-Jun Thursday 19 CDS 220, 223

3rd 1-Jul Friday 20 CDS 214, 216, 218, 225


